
Ariki Natalie Kris Cassandra Andrew Caroline Bree

ariki@sunglassstyle.co.nz natalie@sunglassstyle.co.nz kris@sunglassstyle.co.nz cassandra@sunglassstyle.co.nz andrew@sunglassstyle.co.nz admin@sunglassstyle.co.nz info@sunglassstyle.co.nz

027 958 5210 021 187 3439 027 228 0108 021 395 211 021 035 9951 027 228 6553 021 156 9296

Accounts Stock Replen/Transfers Couriers/Deliveries Repairs/Warranties Graphic Design Regional Sales Web Orders

I.T. Product Pricing and Data Inwards/Outwards Goods Damaged Goods Store Signage Regional Recruitment Online Customer Support

Stocktakes Store VM Warehouse Inventory Cases/Supplies Social Media Store Operations Corporate Orders

Sven Lisa Genevieve Raji

sven@sunglassstyle.co.nz lisa@sunglassstyle.co.nz genevieve@sunglassstyle.co.nz raji@sunglassstyle.co.nz

021 395 299 021 888 003 021 420 800 021 149 8200

Finance HR & Store Operations Stock Selection/Levels HR & Recruitment

I.T. Health and Wellbeing Product info & training Store Operations

Leasing/Special Projects Company Culture Store campaigns/incentives Company Culture 

HEAD OFFICE CONTACT LIST

mailto:ariki@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:natalie@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:kris@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:cassandra@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:andrew@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:admin@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:info@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:sven@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:lisa@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:genevieve@sunglassstyle.co.nz
mailto:raji@sunglassstyle.co.nz

